

M.A.C.P 129/21
UPENDER SINGH Vs. PANKAJ KUMAR

21.01.2022

Matter taken up through VC as per the directions of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide order no.1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022.

Present: Sh. Prem Kumar Mishra, counsel for petitioner through VC.

No report has been received.

Issue bailable warrants against the IO in the sum of Rs.5,000/- returnable for **12.05.2022**.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
Judge/ PO MACT/ New Delhi
21.01.2022