

MACT No.129/21
Upender Singh Vs. Pankaj Kumar

19.05.2026

Present : None.

Despite passing over the case, neither of the parties have appeared.

Issue notice to them through the concerned SHO for the next date of hearing.

To come up on 05.06.2026.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Judge/ PO, MACT-01
New Delhi, 19.05.2026