

MACT No.129/21  
Upender Singh Vs. Pankaj Kumar

05.06.2026

Present :     Petitioner in person.  
              Respondent no. 1 in person.

Rs.3,000/- are paid by the respondent to the petitioner.

He undertakes to pay the balance sum of Rs.12,000/- to the petitioner within two months from today.

To come up on 08.08.2026.

(Shirish Aggarwal)  
Judge/ PO, MACT-01  
New Delhi, 05.06.2026